37.56

H \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Intelligenxia, Inc.	11/05/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IxReveal, Inc.
Street Address:	3100 University Blvd S
Internal Address:	Suite 240
City:	Jacksonville
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32216

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11548456

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)842-7899

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7034568000

Email: khodgson@cooley.com

Correspondent Name: Cooley Godward Kronish LLP

Address Line 1: 777 6th Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: INTL-001/00US 306864-2001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: C. Scott Talbot

Total Attachments: 1

source=IxRevealChangeofName#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020952 FRAME: 0334

500540669

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF INTELLIGENXIA, INC.



Document number P00000029351

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

1. <u>NEW COPORATE NAME:</u>

The name of this corporation shall be IxReveal, Inc.

- 2. The date of the amendment is November 5, 2007.
- 3. The effective date of the amendment is November 5, 2007.
- 4. The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders was sufficient for approval.

In Witness Whereof, Intelligenxia, Inc. has caused its duly authorized corporate officer to execute these Articles of Amendment as of November 5, 2007.

INTELLIGENXIA, INC.

Charles A. Clarkson

Chief Executive Officer

PATENT

REEL: 020952 FRAME: 0335

RECORDED: 05/15/2008